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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 6 Women, 200m Medley Open
17.06.2017 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Apsolutni Z 2:14.41 CREVAR, Anja DP Hódmezovásárhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
Devojke do 14 godina 2:18.76 CREVAR, Anja DP Natanya (ISR) 28.06.2014
Devojke do 12 godina 2:27.62 CREVAR, Anja DP NIs 22.12.2012
Devojke do 16 godina 2:14.41 CREVAR, Anja DP Hódmezovásárhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
Devojke do 10 godina 2:45.36 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 20.11.2010
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:39.87 490 A 34.58 39.99 48.78 36.52
2. POGACAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.86 455 R 34.28 42.40 50.04 37.14
3. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:56.00 367 41.42 46.22 49.14 39.22
4. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:01.12 337 40.55 45.59 53.32 41.66
5. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 3:04.02 321 39.50 46.82 58.11 39.59
6. BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.05 287 45.38 48.44 55.45 41.78

14 - 17 years

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:21.71 704 A 31.37 35.55 40.87 33.92
2. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:29.19 604 A 32.12 37.42 45.07 34.58
3. JELESIJEVIC, Anja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:29.56 599 A 33.01 37.76 45.91 32.88
4. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.84 584 A 32.28 41.34 42.45 34.77
5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.02 571 A 33.78 39.25 43.23 35.76
6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.06 570 A 34.60 37.76 44.35 35.35
7. GRILC, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.75 456 A 35.27 42.90 46.56 39.02
8. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 2:46.24 436 R 49.49 37.69
9. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.90 416 35.18 44.46 51.52 37.74

10. TEKAVCIC, Neza 03 PK Kamnik 2:57.78 357 36.96 47.21 53.03 40.58

Open

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:21.71 704 A 31.37 35.55 40.87 33.92
2. KLANCAR, Neza 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:29.19 604 A 32.12 37.42 45.07 34.58
3. JELESIJEVIC, Anja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:29.56 599 A 33.01 37.76 45.91 32.88
4. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.84 584 A 32.28 41.34 42.45 34.77
5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.02 571 A 33.78 39.25 43.23 35.76
6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.06 570 A 34.60 37.76 44.35 35.35
7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:39.87 490 A 34.58 39.99 48.78 36.52
8. GRILC, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.75 456 A 35.27 42.90 46.56 39.02
9. POGACAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.86 455 R 34.28 42.40 50.04 37.14

10. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 2:46.24 436 R 49.49 37.69
11. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.90 416 35.18 44.46 51.52 37.74
12. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:56.00 367 41.42 46.22 49.14 39.22
13. TEKAVCIC, Neza 03 PK Kamnik 2:57.78 357 36.96 47.21 53.03 40.58
14. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:01.12 337 40.55 45.59 53.32 41.66
15. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 3:04.02 321 39.50 46.82 58.11 39.59
16. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:09.83 293 40.15 47.77 1:01.04 40.87
17. BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.05 287 45.38 48.44 55.45 41.78
18. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:38.59 192 50.14 59.91 1:01.42 47.12

DSQ OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda"


